              MOF-65S Series
           Medical Power Supply
                     Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-54450)
                    Medical 65-Watt Single Output,
Open Frame Power Supply

 Temperature  0°C~+50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C ~ +80°C RH
Cooling. ir
Operating Humidity 20 – 80% Rh
Storage Humidity 10 – 90% Rh
Case Dimension L102 x W51 x H31mm
              MOF-65S Series
           Medical Power Supply
                     Level VI
Kaga Electronics (USA) Inc.  780 Montague Expressway., Suite #403, San Jose, CA 95131
Phone: (408) 570-0955 | Fax: (408) 570-0186 | Toll Free: (888) 2-VOLGEN (888-286-54450)
Model Number Dual Output Voltage
Output Current
Max Output Power
MOF65-120S 12.0V 5.0 A  60W
MOF65-150S 15.0V 4.34A  65W
MOF65-180S 18.0V 3.62A 65W
MOF65-190S 19.0V 3.43A 65W
MOF65-240S 24.0V 2.71A 65W
MOF65-480S 48.0V 1.36A 65W